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OEM Reference

FORD 1012393
FORD 1021861
FORD 1089128
FORD 96FB2B372BC
FORD 96FB2B372BD
FORD 96FB2B372BE
MAZDA 1E0043701
MAZDA 1E0043701A
MAZDA 1E0043701B

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BENDIX
OPTIMAL
METZGER
ABAKUS
ABAKUS
ASHIKA

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NK

A.B.S.

ATE
AUTOMOTOR France
PEX

WE PARTS
WE PARTS
SWAG

ERA

ERA
INTERMOTOR
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MEYLE
MEYLE

FAE

HOFFER
HOFFER
SIDAT

FISPA

0986594023
0986594023
058024B
06S025
0900016
12002075
12002075
15103351
24071113671
27227

27227
292506
30055
360024
360024
410069
411140102
411140796
50927227
560038
560038B
60000
6PU009106651
6PU009106651
6PU009106651
7148990000
7148990000
78040
8290092
82900921
84587

84587
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